

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11261/2005

M/S.TUGANIYA GRAMODYOG VIKAS SANST.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 109 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12739 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19990-20013 of 2005

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and directions
and exemption from filing

O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20844 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20957-20958 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21204 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21552 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21553 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office re
port)

SLP(C) NO. 24577 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment and de
letion of the name of

petitioner and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. R.P. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.

:2:

Item No. 81

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned Advocate Mr. J.K. Bhatia has been granted to weeks time to comply

with the office report.

The petitioners in SLP © Nos. 19990-20013/2005 shall take fresh steps for the

service of notice on the unserved respondents.

The petitioner in SLP © No. 20957/2005 has been granted four weeks time to take

steps to serve the notice on the unserved respondent nos. 4 and 7.

The petitioners in SLP @ No. 20958/2005 are granted four weeks time to take steps to complete the service of notice on unserved respondent nos. 4 to 7.

List again on 25.8.2006.

DRA KUMAR) (B.SUDHEEN
GISTRAR RE
ns