

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s)for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil) No(s).31530-31532/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2011 in WPT
No.848/2011,WPT No.1044/2011,WPT No.1222/2011 of The HIGH COURT
OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

JAGDISH RATHORE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 32620-32623 of 2011

((With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim
relief and office report))

Date: 02/12/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Udit Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Ashwin Kotemath Adv.

Ms. E.R. Sumathy, Adv.-on-Record.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C)No.11367 of 2007.

In the meantime, there will be stay of
recovery of the Transit Fees.Leave is given to the learned advocate for
the petitioners to place on record the corrected
copy of the judgment of the High Court.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

(Juginder Kaur)

COURT MASTER

Assistant Registrar