SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34773-34775/2012

KANSAL BROTHERS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report)

Date: 19/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Laxmi B. Leitanthem, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

The learned Counsel for the petitioner who was granted last opportunity for remitting the process fee and spare copy submits that dasti may be issued and it will be served by the learned Standing Counsel for the State today itself.

Issue dasti. Await. List on 16.3.2013.

1	(SUNIL THOMAS)
	Registrar

www.ecourtsindia.com

Ιj