

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 5644-5660/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2011 in WT No.2217/2009,WT No.135/2010WT No.122/2011WT No.241/2011WT No.272/2011WT No.291/2011WT No.306/2011W

T No.386/2011WT No.608/2011WT No.971/2011WT No.1123/2011WT No.1126/2011WT No.1148/2011WT No.1152/2011WT No.1178/2011WT No.1180/2011WT No.1366/2011 dated 21/11/2011 in WT No.2217/2009,WT No.135/2010WT No.122/2011WT No.241/2011WT No.272/2011WT No.291/2011WT No.306/2011WT No.386/2011WT No.608/2011WT No.971

/2011WT No.1123/2011WT No.1126/2011WT No.1148/2011WT No.1152/2011WT No.1178/2011WT No.1180/2011WT No.1366/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAN SINGH BRICK FIELD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1-17(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 15/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG, UP.
Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Malvika Trivedi, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for condonation of delay, as also on the Special Leave Petitions.

Tag with SLP(C)No.11923 of 2009.(SLP(C)No. 11367/07)

| (Sheetal Dhingra)
| Court Master

| | (Juginder Kaur)
| | Assistant Registrar

|