## S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

## BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19075-19076/2012

JINDAL TRADING CO. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the

impugned Judgment and office report)

Date: 04/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R  $\,$ 

Respondent Nos.1, 2 and 4 are reported to be duly and properly served but none appeared nor any steps have been taken on their behalf.

Notice be reissued to respondent No.3 through the concerned District Court in addition to postal service.

List again on 13.8.2013.

(M.A. SAYEED)

REGISTRAR

rd

www.ecourtsindia.com

v moo: