

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11917-11933/2013

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAN SINGH BRICK FIELD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c of the
impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY
LIST OF DATES and office report)

Date: 30/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite specific directions, the ld. Counsel for the petitioner has
failed to take steps as directed on the last date.

Matter be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for necessary
orders/directions.

		(M.A.SAYEED)	
		REGISTRAR	

hj